

RIVERSIDE DRIVE BRIDGE OVER SONOMA CREEK (20C-009)

Job No. C01290

ITEM NO.	S/F	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION		VIKING CONSTRUCTION	
						ITEM PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		071322A	Temporary Fence (Security)	M	322.00	30.00	9,660.00	40.00	12,880.00	75.00	24,150.00
2		071325	Temporary Fence (Type ESA)	M	60.00	25.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,200.00	80.00	4,800.00
3		074019	Prepare Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
4		074020	Water Pollution Control	LS	1.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
5	S	120090	Construction Area Signs	EA	8.00	300.00	2,400.00	110.00	880.00	200.00	1,600.00
6	S	120095A	Construction Project Funding Identification Signs	EA	2.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	800.00	1,600.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
7	S	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
8		120101	Flagging	FA	12,000.00	1.00	12,000.00	1.00	12,000.00	1.00	12,000.00
9		120103A	Vehicular Detour	LS	1.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
10		150845A	Remove Concrete	M ³	43.00	30.00	1,290.00	400.00	17,200.00	250.00	10,750.00
11		150861A	Replace Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	M ³	360.00	15.00	5,400.00	140.00	50,400.00	250.00	90,000.00
12		150871A	Remove Pedestrian Detour	LS	1.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
13		153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	M ²	713.00	10.00	7,130.00	11.00	7,843.00	15.00	10,695.00
14		157560	Bridge Removal (Portion)	LS	1.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
15		160101	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
16		170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	F	192003	Structure Excavation (Bridge)	M ³	500.00	250.00	125,000.00	60.00	30,000.00	75.00	37,500.00
18	F	193003	Structure Backfill (Bridge)	M ³	170.00	175.00	29,750.00	80.00	13,600.00	100.00	17,000.00
19		198001	Imported Borrow	M ³	60.00	20.00	1,200.00	90.00	5,400.00	100.00	6,000.00
20		203015	Erosion Control	M ²	830.00	5.00	4,150.00	1.50	1,245.00	1.00	830.00
21		203561	Jute Mesh	M ²	740.00	6.00	4,440.00	7.00	5,180.00	7.00	5,180.00
22		260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	M ³	185.00	70.00	12,950.00	192.00	35,520.00	100.00	18,500.00
23		390102	Asphalt Concrete (Type A)	TONN	166.00	70.00	11,620.00	136.00	22,576.00	100.00	16,600.00
24		490511	Furnish Steel Piling (HP 250 X 85)	M	480.00	90.00	43,200.00	65.00	31,200.00	65.00	31,200.00
25	S	490512	Drive Steel Pile (HP 250 X 85)	EA	40.00	1,500.00	60,000.00	3,175.00	127,000.00	5,000.00	200,000.00
26	F	510050A	Structural Concrete (Bridge Abutments)	M ³	168.00	800.00	134,400.00	980.00	164,640.00	750.00	126,000.00
27	F	510055A	Structural Concrete (Bridge Deck)	M ³	255.00	1,000.00	255,000.00	820.00	209,100.00	1,500.00	382,500.00
28	F	510060A	Structural Concrete (Temp. Pedestrian Bridge Retaining Walls)	M ³	10.60	800.00	8,480.00	2,500.00	26,500.00	2,000.00	21,200.00
29	F	510086	Structural Concrete Approach Slab (Type N)	M ³	112.00	450.00	50,400.00	680.00	76,160.00	500.00	56,000.00
30		518050	Sliding Bearings	EA	12.00	2,500.00	30,000.00	600.00	7,200.00	300.00	3,600.00

BID DATE: JUNE 15, 2005
 BID TIME: 2:00

RIVERSIDE DRIVE BRIDGE OVER SONOMA CREEK (20C-009)

Job No. C01290

ITEM NO.	S/F	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION		VIKING CONSTRUCTION	
						ITEM PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
31	S	519117	Joint Seal (MR 30 mm)	M	36.00	200.00	7,200.00	140.00	5,040.00	100.00	3,600.00
32	F	520102	Bar Reinforcing Steel (Bridge)	KG	62,643.00	2.00	125,286.00	2.00	125,286.00	1.50	93,964.50
33	F	550102	Furnish Structural Steel (Bridge)	KG	192,000.00	4.00	768,000.00	3.76	721,920.00	6.50	1,248,000.00
34		550103	Temporary Pedestrian Bridge	LS	1.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	416,700.00	416,700.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
35	F	550204	Erect Structural Steel (Bridge)	KG	192,000.00	2.00	384,000.00	1.00	192,000.00	1.00	192,000.00
36		562003	Roadside Signs	EA	10.00	350.00	3,500.00	300.00	3,000.00	250.00	2,500.00
37		590250	Clean Structural Steel	M ²	198.00	20.00	3,960.00	50.00	9,900.00	20.00	3,960.00
38		731495	Minor Concrete (1.5 M Sidewalk)	M	205.00	80.00	16,400.00	98.00	20,090.00	125.00	25,625.00
39		731504	Minor Concrete (Curb and Gutter)	M	205.00	100.00	20,500.00	82.00	16,810.00	125.00	25,625.00
40		731516	Minor Concrete (Driveway)	M ²	60.00	80.00	4,800.00	107.00	6,420.00	300.00	18,000.00
41		731623	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	M ²	12.00	120.00	1,440.00	214.00	2,568.00	600.00	7,200.00
42		731624	Minor Concrete (Valley Gutter)	M ²	28.00	100.00	2,800.00	98.00	2,744.00	350.00	9,800.00
43		800391	Chain Link Fence (Type CL-1.8)	M	42.00	100.00	4,200.00	110.00	4,620.00	100.00	4,200.00
44		810110	Survey Monument	EA	2.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	715.00	1,430.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
45	S-F	833090	Tubular Handrailing (Modified)	M	124.00	400.00	49,600.00	138.00	17,112.00	175.00	21,700.00
46		833140	Concrete Barrier (Type 26)	M	124.00	300.00	37,200.00	506.00	62,744.00	400.00	49,600.00
47		839521A	Cable Railing (Temporary Pedestrian Bridge Retaining Wall)	M	14.50	100.00	1,450.00	180.00	2,610.00	200.00	2,900.00
48	S	840501A	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Various Widths)	M	308.00	5.00	1,540.00	6.50	2,002.00	5.00	1,540.00
49	S	840515	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	M ²	22.00	50.00	1,100.00	90.00	1,980.00	75.00	1,650.00
50	S	850101	Pavement Marker (Non-Reflective)	EA	202.00	4.00	808.00	6.00	1,212.00	5.00	1,010.00
51	S	850111	Pavement Marker (Retroreflective)	EA	42.00	6.00	252.00	11.00	462.00	8.00	336.00
52		860400A	Lighting (Temporary Pedestrian Bridge)	LS	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
53		860409A	Lighting (Bridge)	LS	1.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
54		999998	Guaranty	LS	1.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
											0.00
											0.00
						Total:	2,589,506.00		2,874,974.00		3,356,315.50